that have downloaded our software programs in 2023

This statistics is based on 228 randomly chosen log files

Some of the companies - end users -

by IP addresses of Companies

Totally downloaded Natural Language Processing EXE, TAR.GZ, ZIP installation copies

of timed commercial software programs for evaluation: 37383
On average, 163 programs were downloaded per day

Number of |P address

downloaded
EXE, TAR.GZ
installation
files
12520
2859
1934
1540
742
696
646
601
525
484
339
240
240
234
211
211
211
211
168
130
126
116
110
108
100
99

95

93

85

84

84

84

84

81

74

5.2.192.229
193.226.177.45
74.117.179.72
3.135.253.37
108.161.128.117
47.242.224.53
193.99.145.162
162.55.85.226
92.204.54.123
159.69.20.47
116.203.28.43
82.80.249.249
85.93.89.122
65.21.237.125
51.83.34.183
65.108.103.50
8.6.8.194
85.25.210.225
94.130.237.96
20.238.182.185
65.108.76.15
164.90.241.135
202.137.174.28
193.70.81.126
36.99.136.137
195.189.155.4
47.253.87.72
161.35.246.138
36.99.136.136
162.55.85.228
185.73.240.251
192.99.37.133
38.242.197.173
4.227.193.241
85.25.185.138

Company name

RCS & RDS Business
GTS Telecom SRL
Webzilla
Amazon.com
TekTonic

Alibaba

Verizon Business
Hetzner Online

Host Europe GmbH
Hetzner Online
Hetzner Online

Bezeq International.
Host Europe GmbH.
Hetzner Online

OVH SAS

Hetzner Online.
Choopa, LLC
velia.net Internetdienste
Hetzner Online
Microsoft Corporation
Hetzner Online
DigitalOcean LLC
Officeworks Accord.
OVH SAS

ChinaNet Zhejiang Province
BitDefender SRL
AliCloud
DigitalOcean LLC
ChinaNet Zhejiang Province
Hetzner Online GmbH
Marco Sandro Naef
OVH Hosting Inc.
Contabo GmbH
Microsoft Corporation

velia.net Internetdienste GmBh

Country

Romania
Romania
USA

USA

USA
Hong Kong
Germany
Germany
Strasbourg
Germany
Germany
Israel
Strasbourg
Finland
UK
Finland
USA
Strasbourg
Germany
Holland
Finland
Germany
Australia
France
China
Romania
USA
Holland
China
Germany

Switzerland

Canada
Germany
USA
France

Most downloaded

Natural Language Parsir
Question Answering

Spell-checking



73
73
71
68
66
65
64
59
53
51
50
50

3.90.160.116
54.184.159.16
51.254.31.159
50.112.160.3
92.204.40.219

146.190.199.58
172.174.64.103

44.231.202.44

216.163.176.191

91.90.42.154
188.166.17.18

20.168.149.223

Amazon Data Services NoVa
Amazon.com Inc.

OVH SAS

Amazon.com Inc.

velia.net Internetdienste GmBh
DigitalOcean LLC

Microsoft Limited.
Amazon.com Inc.
Commtouch Inc.

Blix Group AS

DigitalOcean LLC

Microsoft Corporation

USA
USA
UK - England
USA
France
USA
USA
USA
USA
Norway
Holland
USA



