

Some of the companies - **end users** -
that have downloaded our software programs **in 2023**
by IP addresses of Companies

This statistics is based on **228** randomly chosen log files
Totally downloaded Natural Language Processing EXE, TAR.GZ, ZIP installation copies
of timed commercial software programs for evaluation: **37383**
On average, **163** programs were downloaded per day

Number of downloaded EXE, TAR.GZ installation files	IP address	Company name	Country	Most downloaded
12520	5.2.192.229	RCS & RDS Business	Romania	Natural Language Parsin
2859	193.226.177.45	GTS Telecom SRL	Romania	Question Answering
1934	74.117.179.72	Webzilla	USA	Spell-checking
1540	3.135.253.37	Amazon.com	USA	
742	108.161.128.117	TekTonic	USA	
696	47.242.224.53	Alibaba	Hong Kong	
646	193.99.145.162	Verizon Business	Germany	
601	162.55.85.226	Hetzner Online	Germany	
525	92.204.54.123	Host Europe GmbH	Strasbourg	
484	159.69.20.47	Hetzner Online	Germany	
339	116.203.28.43	Hetzner Online	Germany	
240	82.80.249.249	Bezeq International.	Israel	
240	85.93.89.122	Host Europe GmbH.	Strasbourg	
234	65.21.237.125	Hetzner Online	Finland	
211	51.83.34.183	OVH SAS	UK	
211	65.108.103.50	Hetzner Online.	Finland	
211	8.6.8.194	Choopa, LLC	USA	
211	85.25.210.225	velia.net Internetdienste	Strasbourg	
168	94.130.237.96	Hetzner Online	Germany	
130	20.238.182.185	Microsoft Corporation	Holland	
126	65.108.76.15	Hetzner Online	Finland	
116	164.90.241.135	DigitalOcean LLC	Germany	
110	202.137.174.28	Officeworks Accord.	Australia	
108	193.70.81.126	OVH SAS	France	
100	36.99.136.137	ChinaNet Zhejiang Province	China	
99	195.189.155.4	BitDefender SRL	Romania	
95	47.253.87.72	AliCloud	USA	
93	161.35.246.138	DigitalOcean LLC	Holland	
85	36.99.136.136	ChinaNet Zhejiang Province	China	
84	162.55.85.228	Hetzner Online GmbH	Germany	
84	185.73.240.251	Marco Sandro Naef	Switzerland	
84	192.99.37.133	OVH Hosting Inc.	Canada	
84	38.242.197.173	Contabo GmbH	Germany	
81	4.227.193.241	Microsoft Corporation	USA	
74	85.25.185.138	velia.net Internetdienste GmbH	France	

73	3.90.160.116	Amazon Data Services NoVa	USA
73	54.184.159.16	Amazon.com Inc.	USA
71	51.254.31.159	OVH SAS	UK - England
68	50.112.160.3	Amazon.com Inc.	USA
66	92.204.40.219	velia.net Internetdienste GmbH	France
65	146.190.199.58	DigitalOcean LLC	USA
64	172.174.64.103	Microsoft Limited.	USA
59	44.231.202.44	Amazon.com Inc.	USA
53	216.163.176.191	Commtouch Inc.	USA
51	91.90.42.154	Blix Group AS	Norway
50	188.166.17.18	DigitalOcean LLC	Holland
50	20.168.149.223	Microsoft Corporation	USA